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Questions and Answers 
 
Notice: Questions may have been edited for clarity and relevance. 
 

1. Question:  Is a fulltime Quality Control Manager required for this project, per spec. 
section 014000-7, para. 3?  

Answer:  No.  See Amendment No. 1. 

2. Question:  Is section 013233 “Photographic and Video Recording Documentation” 
applicable to this project?  

Answer:  No. 


